
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Special Care

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Easter Monday
Village walk
News & Views
Easter Monday
Triple A
Easter cards
Guess the flower
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Maori words
Triple A
Happy Hour with Ian
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Brainteasing riddles
Triple A
Out & About
Karaoke
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
For giggles
Triple A
Cooking
Sing-along
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Church service
Triple A
Self care
Basketball 
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
The number quiz
Triple A
Comedy movie
Word games
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
April Fool’s Day 
trivia
Triple A 
Musical bingo
Balloon tennis
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Jokes
Triple A
Health quotes 
colouring
Basketball
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
3.00pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Colour quiz
Triple A
Happy Hour with 
Grant
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Kindness poem
Triple A
Out & About
Pampering session
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Bird quiz
Triple A
Cooking
Quoits
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Church service
Triple A
Men’s Club
Health quiz 
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Riddles
Triple A
Documentary
Fun trivia
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Funny poems
Triple A 
Number bingo
Basketball
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Autumn quiz
Triple A
April Fool’s Day cards
Guess the flag
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
3.00pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Space trivia
Triple A
Happy Hour with 
Garry
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Sing-along
Triple A
Out & About
Basketball
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Sing-along
Triple A
Cooking
Bowling
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.15am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Church service
Triple A
Female club
Quoits 
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Famous faces
Triple A
Action movie
Sing-along
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A 
Bird bingo
Indoor bowling
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A
Poppy flowers
Quiz
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Food quiz
Triple A
Happy Hour with Sally
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Anzac quotes
Triple A
Out & About
Karaoke
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Anzac Day celebration
Triple A
Cooking
Basketball
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
Church service
Mobility van outing
Triple A
Coffee club
Love songs 
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
True or false
Triple A
Funny clips
Live concert
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Inspirational words
Triple A 
Bingo
Balloon tennis
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
International Dance 
Day
Triple A
Dancing dolls
Word games
Triple A

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
3.00pm

4.00pm

Village walk
News & Views
Riddles
Triple A
Happy Hour with
Maria & Roger
Triple A
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