



RYMAN engage

Special Care

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Easter Monday
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Easter cards
3.00pm	Guess the flower
4.00pm	Triple A
10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 3.00pm	News & Views Easter Monday Triple A Easter cards Guess the flower

9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Maori words
11.00am	Triple A
3.00pm	Happy Hour with lan
4.00pm	Triple A

3	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Brainteasing riddles
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Karaoke
4.00pm	Triple A

4	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	For giggles
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Cooking
3.00pm	Sing-along
4.00pm	Triple A

5	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.15am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Self care
3.00pm	Basketball
4.00pm	Triple A
-	

O	'		
9.30am	Village walk	9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	The number quiz	10.30am	April Fool's Day
11.00am	Triple A		trivia
1.30pm	Comedy movie	11.00am	Triple A
3.00pm	Word games	1.30pm	Musical bingo
4.00pm	Triple A	3.00pm	Balloon tennis
		4.00pm	Triple A

8	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Jokes
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Health quotes
·	colouring
3.00pm	Basketball
4.00pm	Triple A

9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Colour quiz
11.00am	Triple A
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
·	Grant
4.00pm	Triple A
	•

10	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kindness poem
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Pampering session
4.00pm	Triple A

- 11	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Bird quiz
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Cooking
3.00pm	Quoits
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

14	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.15am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Men's Club
3.00pm	Health quiz
4.00pm	Triple A
	•

13	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Riddles
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Documentary
3.00pm	Fun trivia
4.00pm	Triple A
(

.lk
iews
ems
oingo

15	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Autumn quiz
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	April Fool's Day cards
3.00pm	Guess the flag
4.00pm	Triple A

16	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Space trivia
11.00am	Triple A
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
-	Garry
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

17	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Sing-along
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Basketball
4.00pm	Triple A
(-

Village walk
News & Views
Sing-along
Triple A
Cooking
Bowling
Triple A
-

19		20
9.30am	Village walk	9.30am
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am
10.15am	Church service	10.30am
11.00am	Triple A	II.00am
1.30pm	Female club	1.30pm
3.00pm	Quoits	3.00pm
4.00pm	Triple A	4.00pm

	21	
Village walk	9.30am	Village walk
News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
Famous faces	10.30am	Kiwi quiz
Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
Action movie	1.30pm	Bird bingo
Sing-along	3.00pm	Indoor bowling
Triple A	4.00pm	Triple A

22	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Poppy flowers
3.00pm	Quiz
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

25	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Food quiz
I I.00am	Triple A
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Sally
4.00pm	Triple A

24	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Anzac quotes
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Karaoke
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

25	
9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Anzac Day celebration
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Cooking
3.00pm	Basketball
4.00pm	Triple A

26		27	
9.30am	Village walk	9.30am	Vill
10.00am	Church service	10.00am	Ne
10.30am	Mobility van outing	10.30am	Tru
II.00am	Triple A	II.00am	Tri
1.30pm	Coffee club	1.30pm	Fur
3.00pm	Love songs	3.00pm	Liv
4.00pm	Triple A	4.00pm	Tri

			,
		20	
	\ /:II	28	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
m	Village walk	9.30am	Village walk
am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
am	True or false	10.30am	Inspirational words
am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
m	Funny clips	1.30pm	Bingo
m	Live concert	3.00pm	Balloon tennis
m	Triple A	4.00pm	Triple A

9.30am	Village walk
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	International Dance
	Day
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Dancing dolls
3.00pm	Word games
J.oopiii	V VOI d gairies

4.00pm Triple A

1	30				
	9.30am	Village walk			
	10.00am	News & Views			
	10.30am	Riddles			
	11.00am	Triple A			
	3.00pm	Happy Hour with Maria & Roger			
	-	Maria & Roger			
	4.00pm	Triple A			
ノ					